
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.6652 11.8403 11.6652 833,833,650.74 0.3395

22/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.3257 11.4957 11.3257 817,550,961.31 -0.1007

21/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.4264 0.0000 0.0000 824,825,313.92 -0.1139

18/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.5403 0.0000 0.0000 833,044,466.03 0.0449

17/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.4954 11.6679 11.4954 829,576,601.04 -0.0119

16/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.5073 11.6800 11.5073 853,817,201.15 0.0680

11/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.4393 11.6110 11.4393 845,717,527.07 -0.2545

10/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.6938 11.8693 11.6938 865,491,203.01 0.2981

09/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 11.3957 11.5667 11.3957 845,931,776.51 -0.6695

08/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.0652 12.2463 12.0652 901,231,277.90 0.0389

04/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.0263 12.2068 12.0263 897,873,936.92 -0.4176

03/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4439 12.6307 12.4439 929,390,700.61 0.2005

02/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.2434 12.4272 12.2434 916,773,842.25 -0.1258

01/04/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3692 12.5548 12.3692 925,794,125.15 0.0671

31/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3021 12.4867 12.3021 919,322,138.27 -0.1402

27/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4423 12.6290 12.4423 930,843,409.21 -0.0770

26/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5193 12.7072 12.5193 936,218,963.64 -0.1648

25/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6841 12.8745 12.6841 948,130,818.70 0.0368

24/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6473 12.8371 12.6473 945,708,420.17 0.0698

21/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5775 12.7663 12.5775 941,578,311.03 -0.0188

20/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5963 12.7853 12.5963 933,399,207.69 0.0708

19/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5255 12.7135 12.5255 928,360,257.90 0.0056

18/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5199 12.7078 12.5199 926,776,574.91 0.0229

17/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4970 12.6846 12.4970 925,306,505.73 0.1311

14/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3659 12.5515 12.3659 914,429,316.11 -0.0026

13/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3685 12.5541 12.3685 914,174,369.89 0.0327

12/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3358 12.5209 12.3358 914,676,190.83 -0.0698

11/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4056 12.5918 12.4056 920,329,632.39 -0.2604

10/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6660 12.8561 12.6660 939,097,848.42 -0.0559

07/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7219 12.9128 12.7219 943,144,159.75 -0.0332

06/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7551 12.9465 12.7551 944,660,168.23 0.0075

05/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7476 12.9389 12.7476 945,146,151.16 -0.0341

04/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7817 12.9735 12.7817 956,801,865.90 -0.2123

03/03/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.9940 13.1890 12.9940 973,825,220.60 0.2068

28/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7872 12.9791 12.7872 958,139,617.84 -0.0175

27/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.8047 12.9969 12.8047 958,629,884.39 0.1175

26/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6872 12.8776 12.6872 948,410,290.66 -0.0009

25/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6881 12.8785 12.6881 947,844,253.56 0.1555

24/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5326 12.7207 12.5326 936,202,802.08 -0.0062

21/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5388 12.7270 12.5388 934,059,123.31 -0.0591

20/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5979 12.7870 12.5979 940,146,532.47 0.0778

19/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5201 12.7080 12.5201 933,990,706.49 0.0005

18/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5196 12.7075 12.5196 933,922,447.89 -0.1627

17/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6823 0.0000 0.0000 946,059,806.94 0.0433

14/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6390 12.8287 12.6390 942,599,655.44 -0.0383

13/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6773 12.8676 12.6773 949,236,536.03 -0.0757

11/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7530 12.9444 12.7530 954,716,592.38 0.0290

10/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7240 12.9150 12.7240 952,134,453.54 -0.0729

07/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7969 12.9890 12.7969 946,071,952.80 -0.0767

06/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.8736 13.0668 12.8736 948,959,429.08 0.0972

05/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7764 12.9681 12.7764 939,802,885.44 0.0571

04/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7193 12.9102 12.7193 935,821,132.59 0.0166

03/02/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7027 12.8933 12.7027 931,495,105.91 -0.0660

31/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7687 12.9603 12.7687 934,607,919.20 0.0514

30/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7173 12.9082 12.7173 927,688,484.81 0.1158

29/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.6015 12.7906 12.6015 917,443,597.55 -0.1302
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28/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.7317 12.9228 12.7317 926,054,591.22 0.1389

27/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5928 12.7818 12.5928 915,651,095.93 0.1318

24/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4610 12.6480 12.4610 902,713,095.18 0.0495

23/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4115 12.5978 12.4115 898,888,322.86 0.0366

22/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3749 12.5606 12.3749 894,938,922.32 -0.0316

21/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4065 12.5927 12.4065 910,071,537.28 0.0351

20/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3714 0.0000 0.0000 907,498,058.02 -0.0429

17/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4143 12.6006 12.4143 909,048,420.91 0.0305

16/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3838 12.5697 12.3838 907,456,204.06 -0.1439

15/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.5277 12.7157 12.5277 915,063,723.68 0.1529

14/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3748 12.5605 12.3748 907,143,232.85 -0.0986

13/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4734 12.6606 12.4734 914,067,340.21 0.0271

10/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4463 12.6331 12.4463 910,363,421.27 0.0842

09/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3621 0.0000 0.0000 904,200,926.41 0.0102

08/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3519 12.5373 12.3519 905,342,142.21 -0.0521

07/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.4040 12.5902 12.4040 909,177,155.07 0.0722

06/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.3318 12.5169 12.3318 903,609,253.71 0.1590

03/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.1728 12.3555 12.1728 891,721,173.25 0.0429

02/01/2025 KFHEALTH-A 12.1299 12.3119 12.1299 890,514,548.13 0.1756

30/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 11.9543 12.1337 11.9543 876,878,129.61 -0.2217

27/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.1760 12.3587 12.1760 894,014,881.31 0.0978

26/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.0782 0.0000 0.0000 886,833,321.19 0.0212

25/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.0570 0.0000 0.0000 885,275,532.93 0.0156

24/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.0414 0.0000 0.0000 884,125,859.28 -0.0093

23/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.0507 12.2316 12.0507 879,141,523.55 -0.0039

20/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.0546 12.2355 12.0546 878,987,203.50 -0.0980

19/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.1526 12.3350 12.1526 886,260,662.04 -0.2580

18/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.4106 12.5969 12.4106 903,937,179.64 -0.0056

17/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.4162 12.6025 12.4162 903,383,457.42 -0.0039

16/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.4201 12.6065 12.4201 905,210,427.69 0.0569

13/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.3632 12.5487 12.3632 900,205,432.13 -0.1256

12/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.4888 12.6762 12.4888 912,291,405.73 -0.0565

11/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.5453 12.7336 12.5453 921,052,307.00 -0.1256

09/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.6709 12.8611 12.6709 933,459,526.64 -0.1533

06/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.8242 13.0167 12.8242 944,882,448.04 -0.1584

04/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9826 13.1774 12.9826 957,002,833.12 -0.0384

03/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.0210 13.2164 13.0210 959,652,403.61 0.0222

02/12/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9988 13.1939 12.9988 956,176,437.50 0.0598

29/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9390 13.1332 12.9390 953,049,377.54 -0.0509

28/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9899 0.0000 0.0000 956,801,243.53 -0.0449

27/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.0348 13.2304 13.0348 960,228,844.39 0.0819

26/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9529 13.1473 12.9529 954,014,450.43 0.0433

25/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9096 13.1033 12.9096 952,003,704.90 0.1254

22/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.7842 12.9761 12.7842 941,499,575.95 0.1619

21/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.6223 12.8117 12.6223 927,652,837.63 -0.0060

20/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.6283 12.8178 12.6283 930,723,553.94 0.1952

19/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.4331 12.6197 12.4331 917,888,732.61 -0.1490

18/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.5821 12.7709 12.5821 932,307,060.84 -0.1447

15/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.7268 12.9178 12.7268 950,952,501.34 -0.4305

14/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.1573 13.3548 13.1573 984,427,853.96 -0.0681

13/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.2254 13.4239 13.2254 994,112,755.86 -0.0927

12/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.3181 13.5180 13.3181 1,017,224,064.84 0.0220

11/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.2961 0.0000 0.0000 1,015,540,437.89 0.1646

08/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.1315 13.3286 13.1315 1,003,183,187.09 0.0167

07/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.1148 13.3116 13.1148 1,000,319,943.66 0.1330

06/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9818 13.1766 12.9818 985,006,284.73 0.1844
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05/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.7974 12.9895 12.7974 971,064,472.45 -0.1678

04/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9652 13.1598 12.9652 984,469,825.06 -0.0306

01/11/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9958 0.0000 0.0000 986,789,378.59 0.0982

31/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.8976 13.0912 12.8976 973,789,412.19 -0.0613

30/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 12.9589 13.1534 12.9589 977,533,698.13 -0.0942

29/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.0531 13.2490 13.0531 984,176,889.05 -0.0316

28/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.0847 13.2811 13.0847 985,291,034.00 -0.0118

25/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.0965 13.2930 13.0965 986,064,346.56 -0.0856

24/10/2024 KFHEALTH-A 13.1821 13.3799 13.1821 994,749,981.47 0.0428
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